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INDIVIDUEEL

RAINBRINGERS MCC DILBEEK
VRIJBOS MTC HOUTHULST
TOERVRIENDEN MTC LUCHTBAL
MTM OOSTENDE OOSTENDE
TERRASRIJDERS DE MVC ZELZATE
KAWASAKIZ NAKED MECHELEN
COBRA'S MALDEREN
GIJVERINKHOVE AMC GIVERINKHOVE
BIKERS DE WEVELGEM
ZEDELGEM MTC LOPPEM
REDBONE MTC ZWEVEZELE
DOEVEREN MTC GISTEL
GROENE GIFKIKKERS DE PASSENDALE
SUNRIDERS MTC OTTERGEM
FREEBIKERS LEDEBERG CENTER MV~ GENTBRUGGE
TIELT MTC TIELT
BETONSTUIVERS MTC WINGENE
SPEEDY MC BOEZINGE
HOPPELAND AMC POPERINGE
MOLENRIJDERS MC RUDDERVOORDE
GRUZMULLS MTC LEDEGEM
MOUSCRON RAMCF MOUSCRON
'T SJAMP MTC GULLEGEM
NORTH RIDERS THE MTC BOEKHOUTE
VLAANDEREN MTC AALST
LEIELAND AMSC WERVIK
AMIGO S MTC SCHOTEN

KV OSTEND MOTOR SPORT OOSTENDE
CRUSADERS FOR JUSTICE SCHAFFEN
MENEN KMAC MENEN
FUNNYS THE MV HEULE

DOWN UNDER MTC OUDENBURG
LOCKS - 1 BIKES MTC TORHOUT
SQUEEDLY MC VIRGINAL-SAMME
FREEDOM MTC IZEGEM

JUST FOR FUN BUVRINNES
ASTERION MC DOORNIK
BIKER BUDDY S MV ZAFFELARE
VELOCITAZ MV INGELMUNSTER
WESTHOEKBIKERS AMC VEURNE
DRAGO MTC IZEGEM
VETPOMPE DE MC WINGENE
VLAAMSE LEEUWEN KORTEMARK

NEBULASBIKERS

VINDERHOUTE

T KRABJE MC ROLLEGEM KAPELLE
WAREGEMSE MOTORVRIENDEN WAREGEM
COYOTE 3 ZEDELGEM
GRIZZLIS MC BASECLES
FUNNY BIKERS BRUGGE

SKUDN & BEEVN IZEGEM
EENDRACHT TORHOUT KAMC TORHOUT
HIDDENRIDERS DENDERMONDE
HOPPERIDERS MTC EREMBODEGEM
WILD MUSTANG VALLEY THE WEVELGEM
LAUWSE MOTARDS DE LAUWE

BIKERS LISSEWEGE LISSEWEGE

4 SEIZOENSRIDERS ARDOOIE
KICKSTART MSC HANDZAME
BLUE SKULLS MC GELUWE
TOMBSTONE RG TORHOUT
2-ROUTE MTC TORHOUT

TOTALEN inschrijvingen

Totaalkm

17284
10314
10252
9032
5508
4920
4774
4180
3712
3612
3552
3322
3276
2736
2640
2520
2420
2184
2178
2096
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1968
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1908
1860
1508
1340
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1260
1182
1180
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984
930
884
876
858
828
822
780
780
708
700
620
510
492
476
408
376
336
292
186
178
168
156
148
128
96
920
86
12
0
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